# QUAREO-MODULES

**Base Product** 



#### Quareo® MPO Module

Q3000 Series blades are available in LC and MPO coupling panels, as well as LC-MPO breakout/aggregation blades.

These 1/2 RU (0.875 inch) blades are compatible with both Q3000 and Q4000 chassis, allowing the user flexibility in planning for long-term upgrades to managed solutions.

## Product Classification

Regional Availability	North America
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Fiber module
Product Brand	Quareo®
Product Series	Q3000

### General Specifications

Interface, front	LC/UPC
Interface, rear	MPO

## **Optical Specifications**

Fiber Mode Multimode | Singlemode

Page 1 of 1

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: June 16, 2025

